4% CENTRAL Coleiro Preto
> AcapSerrana 4 Feira

Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° SEDEX 092498 LUIZ ANTONIO 4 364 91,00 95
2° ATREVIDO 011131 EZIO EVANDRO 8 382 127,33 84
3° APOLLO 029952 DUNGA 3 278 92,67 72
4° ARCANJO 014736 RONALDO / EDINHO 2 241 120,50 56
5" CHRONOS 004501 ERIVELTON 2 257 128,50 54
6° BALA 009021 DOUGLAS/ JADSON DOS SAN 2 210 105,00 52
7° MUTANTE 027025 ANDRIM 2 196 98,00 45
8° CARCAGA 016031 DOUGLAS 2 125 62,50 38
9° DANZO 003949 RAFAEL MARQUES 1 183 183,00 30
10° TURBO 024846 RAFAEL MARQUES 1 178 178,00 30
11° GRINGO 033130 JEFERSON SOUZA 1 170 170,00 30
12° MIDAS 007929 PASCOAL 1 144 144,00 30
13° AQUILES 030203 ALEX BAHIA 1 135 135,00 30
14° BIVOLT 010699 JORGE OLIVEIRA 1 15 135,00 30
15° IBRAHIMOVICK 060432 LUIZ CARLOS 1 165 165,00 29
16° MISTERIO 033215 EDUARDO BERTOLINI 1 146 146,00 29
17° RARIDADE 024759 BRENO LOPES 1 135 135,00 29
18° BICO PRETO 011132 CARLOS JOSE T. JR 1 133 133,00 29
19° JONHY BRAVO 024210 FABIANO DA CRUZ 1 133 133,00 29
20° GUERREIRO 039629 FABRICIO AMARAL 1 125 125,00 29
21° MALUQUINHO 011991 CARLOS ALBERTO 1 98 98,00 29
22° LIGEIRINHO 025628 TIAGO DE SOUZA 1 141 141,00 28
23° OUSADO 025898 MATHEUS NUNES 1 134 134,00 28
24° TENENTE 028276 RAFAEL MARQUES 1 129 129,00 28
25° ABENCOADO 014378 JEFERSON 1 125 125,00 28
26° FIBRA 003449 RAFAEL MARQUES 1 110 110,00 28
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ZAPP
AGRESSIVO
O DONO DO PEDAGO
RAXA CRANIO
BK
ELETRICO
CAVALIM
D
B.A
BARBA NEGRA
2022
JORGE ARAGAO
FURIA NEGRA
PITU
RAGA NEGRA
COMANDO
MALVADAO
LOOK CITY
ILUMINADO
PIRATA
NOVIDADE
é MASSA
PQD
DIFERENCIADO
OURO NEGRO
MAMBA NEGRA
CAMISA 10
MALVADAO
IMIGRANTE

037701
060431
005861
016062
026778
026652
040118
091617
064009
002482
045340
060781
130290
026826
013896
000791
038381
033936
016076
031319
025896
031060
033241
115761
008534
025391
041182
010503
046402

ANTONIO DE JESUS
GUILHERME GOMES
FELIPE PIMENTEL
CARLOS ALEXANDRE
MARIA/RAMON
JEFFERSON JACINTO
LEANDRO SILVA
AFFONSO JUNIOR
WILLIAN DIAS
ATHOS MRLIER
JEFERSON SANTOS
MOISES/GILBERTO
LEALDO PAULINO
LT/PEPEU
MAURULIO SESCHIN
RAFAEL MARQUES
SIDNEI BOTELHO
JANDERSON SANTOS
EDILSON
VAGNER MORETO
ALEX BRAGA
LUCAS BARBOSA
FELIPE PIMENTEL
ANDERSON GOMES
ANTONIO LIMA
DAVID DE SOUZA
MOISES CORREA
FRANKS DE SOUZA
PASCOAL
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TZ DO CORNEL
IMPERIO
TORNADO
MARAJO

KABIB
SELVAGEM
CAPIXABA
BARNEY
BH
MAGNTADA
ASTRO

OURO BRANCO
MY LOVE
FUGITIVO
CAVEIRA
PARA RAIO

QUEBRA COCO
B. MITO

TIRO CERTO
CARBONO
TROVAO

FIEL
WOLVERINE

007496
034057
005338
001182
023705
010092
027068
023214
011834
017064
026312
016576
025893
108836
024208
027272
038845
010599
02825
028513
040307
012826
017080

OZEIAS/ LACI TONI
CHARLES DE SOUZA
ADAUTO BELMIRO
PAULO ROBERTO
CELIO ROBERTO
ADEVALDO / ROBERTO
GILBERTO SANTOS
ROMARIO MOREIRA
ALAN CARLOS
CARLOS ALBERTO
ARLEY DA SILVA
ANDRE GARCIA
MARCO FRANCA
MARCELO HENRIQUE
MARCELO PAULO
RAFAEL MARQUES
RAFAEL REIS
PAULO ROBERTO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE
ANDRE (JANDERSON)
JORGE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL RANGEL
WILDES
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39
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60
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